F-67
LCL-010
.
.
BLACK = -EXC.
WHITE = -SIGNAL
19.05
(0.750)

many different parameters found
in medical instrumentation, home
appliances, process control,
robotics, automotive, and other
high-volume applications.
A specially developed integrated
strain gage includes all balancing,
compensating, and conductive
elements and is laminated to the
beam to provide excellent stability
and reliability.
Shown
actual size.
	To	Order	Visit omega.com/lcl for Pricing and details
  CAPACITy  MODEL NO.  COMPATIBLE METERS
 113 gf 0.25 lb LCL-113G  DP2000S5, DP25B-S, DPiS
 227 gf 0.5 lb LCL-227G  DP2000S5, DP25B-S, DPiS
 454 gf 1 lb LCL-454G  DP2000S5, DP25B-S, DPiS
 816 gf 2 lb LCL-816G  DP2000S5, DP25B-S, DPiS
 2.27 kgf 5 lb LCL-005  DP2000S5, DP25B-S, DPiS
 4.54 kgf 10 lb LCL-010  DP2000S5, DP25B-S, DPiS
 9.07 kgf 20 lb LCL-020  DP2000S5, DP25B-S, DPiS
 18.14 kgf 40 lb LCL-040  DP2000S5, DP25B-S, DPiS
MOuNTING HARDWARE
 MODEL NO.  MOuNTING BRACKETS
 LCL-CL1  For LCL-113G through LCL-816G
 LCM-CL1  For LCL-005 through LCL-040